
 

TOWN OF FALMOUTH PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 

101 Woods Road ● Falmouth, ME 04105  

www.falmouthme.org  

Bidders List (Falmouth CMMS Software - 2022) 

Beehive Industries 
Attn: Brent Bjorkman 
151 N 8th Street, Suite 300 
Lincoln, NE 68508 
bbjorkman@beehiveindustries.com 

Cartegraph 
Attn: Frank Garguiolo 
3600 Digital Drive 
Dubuque, IA 52003 
FrankGarguiolo@cartegraph.com 

 
CentralSquare 
1000 Business Center Drive 
Lake Mary, FL 32746 
proposals@centralsquare.com 

 
City Works 
Attn: Kenny Cousins 
Azteca Systems, LLC 
11075 South State Street, Suite 24 
Sandy, UT 84070 
kcousins@cityworks.com 

Dude Solutions 
Attn: Taryn Dixon 
11000 Regency Pkwy #400 
Cary, NC 27518 
taryn.dixon@dudesolutions.com 
 

 
iWorQ Systems 
1125 W. 400 N #102 
Logan, UT 84321 
sales@iworq.com 
 

Munis 
Attn: Patrcik McCallum 
Tyler Technologies 
One Tyler Drive 
Yarmouth, ME 04096 
Patrick.McCallum@tylertech.com 

VUEWorks/DTS 
Attn: Todd Spangler 
3680 Avalon Park Blvd East, Suite #200 
Orlando, FL 32828 
tspangler@dtsgis.com 
 

  
PeopleGIS NEXGEN 
500 West Cummings Park, Ste 3900 Attn: Vincent Lee 
Woburn, MA 01801 
info@peoplegis.com 

4010 Lennane Drive 
Sacramento, CA 95834 
vlee@nexgenam.com 
 

Ziptility Inc. 
Attn: Josh Hawley 
642 N Madison Street 
Bloomington, IN 47404 
josh@ziptility.com 

iamGIS 
Attn: Luke Hinton 
Indianapolis, IN 
luke@iamgis.net 
 
ZLink, Inc. 
Attn: Jessica Nelson 
Maynard, MA 
jnelson@zlinkcorp.com 
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